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Alton (Sr.)
	 Ava Boley (Jr.)	 NW
	 Leigha Cole (So.)	 RN
	 Stella Cowan (So.)	 CE
	 Sophie Doering (Jr.)	 IG
	 Grace Gibbons (Jr.)	 RW
	 Grace Massey (So.)	 AD
	 Marielle McCarvey (Jr.)	 EC
	 Carly Peuterbaugh (Jr.)	 YL
	 Bel Springman (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Makenna Strowmatt (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Rebekah VonPlinsky (Sr.)	 SW

Arlington Heights (St. Viator)
	 Elliott Chung (Jr.)	 CE
	 Hannah Hoog (Jr.)	 FW-NW
	 Fernanda Romero (Sr.)	 EW-YCA

Aurora (East)
	 Alexa Martinez	 EC

Barrington
	 Neha Doppalapudi (Sr.)	 RW
	 Sarah Fitzgerald (Sr.)	 TV
	 Anna Gustafson (Sr.)	 TV
	 Anshul Nadendla (So.)	 FW
	 Daniel Pashkow (Sr.)	 YCW
	 Kyra Sarantopoulos (Sr.)	 YCA
	 Rohan Soorya (Sr.)	 TV
	 Emily Won (Sr.)	 IG
	 Ruijia Yang (Sr.)	 EC

Belleville (West)
	 Emily Redden (Sr.)	 FW
	 Colton Walls (So.)	 EC

Buffalo Grove
	 Marta Babiy (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Jack Greenspan (Sr.)	 TV
	 Xavier Lipani (Sr.)	 TV
	 Milana Podlinevas (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Kyle Rickman (Sr.)	 AD
	 Spencer Smith (Sr.)	 TV

Burbank (Reavis)
	 Nialana Alailefaleula-Geralds (Jr.)	
AD
	 Diego Guzman	 IG
	 Abraham Medina (Jr.)	 EW
	 Diego Mora (Jr.)	 TV
	 Naomi Munoz (Sr.)	 NW
	 Jeremy Sims (Sr.)	 RN
	 Nick Vana (Jr.)	 TV
	 Marcin Wojciak (Sr.)	 TV

Carterville
	 Hailey Bolen (Jr.)	 YCA
	 Regan Eigenrauch (Sr.)	 PST
	 Benjamin Hayes (Sr.)	 EW
	 Elise Judd (Jr.)	 SW
	 Addasyn Kell (Sr.)	 AD

Chicago (Payton)
	 Saron Alem (So.)	 RW
	 Camila Alvarado (So.)	 EC
	 Alexa Gola (So.)	 HW
	 Megha Khemka (Sr.)	 CE
	 Palmer Norman (So.)	 AD
	 Madeleine Spanbauer (Jr.)	 NW

Crete (C.-Monee)
	 Brianna Bielak (Jr.)	 HW

Downers Grove (North)
	 Brooke Bobbitt (Sr.)	 AD
	 Sasha Bottger (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Lily Cleary (Sr.)	 YL
	 Audrey Gorey (Sr.)	 FW
	 Ava Gusel (Sr.)	 PST
	 Simone Hoger (Sr.)	 YCW
	 Ava Labianco (Sr.)	 ND
	 Max Mitskiavitchious (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Kate Peterson (Jr.)	 YCA
	 Maggie Stevenson (Sr.)	 IG

Downers Grove (South)
	 Anthony Addante (Sr.)	 HW
	 Sebastian Blanco (Jr.)	 RN
	 Vanja Bogdanovic (Sr.)	 PST
	 Juliana Conyer (Jr.)	 YCA-YCW
	 Sabrina Crowley (Sr.)	 ND
	 William Elliott (Sr.)	 TV
	 Maya Homberg (Sr.)	 CE
	 Micah Olson (Sr.)	 TV
	 Caitlin Spindler (Sr.)	 NW
	 Grace Stapleton (Sr.)	 TV

Edwardsville (H.S.)
	 Owen Anderson (Sr.)	 RW
	 Sydney Andrews (Sr.)	 HW
	 Atticus Ball (So.)	 TV
	 Sydney Chong (Sr.)	 EC
	 Zach Cohn (Jr.)	 RN
	 Georgia Gaughan (Sr.)	 FW-ND
	 Reyez Hangsleben (Jr.)	 PST
	 Zach Kennett (Jr.)	 SW
	 Veda Kommineni (Jr.)	 IG-YL
	 Sami McKenney (So.)	 AD
	 Colleen Moore (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Pera Onal (Sr.)	 NW
	 Izzy Robinson (So.)	 YTD
	 Tennyson Rose (Sr.)	 TV
	 Logan Szymanski (So.)	 YCA-YCW
	 Maxwell Thrun (Sr.)	 TV
	 Julia Towell (Sr.)	 CE

Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
	 Marcelo Pons Jurado (Sr.)	 PST

Elmwood Park
	 John Baratta (Sr.)	 TV
	 Rayan Lahlou-Nabil (Sr.)	 TV
	 Sarai Quintanar (Sr.)	 TV

Evanston (Twp.)
	 Naomi Alemayehu (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Amy Grill (Sr.)	 YCW
	 Rylee Noffsinger (Jr.)	 YCA
	 Phoebe Schwab (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Sophia Sherman (Sr.)	 ND

Evergreen Park
	 Dianna Rosillo (Jr.)	 YL

Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
	 Veronica Hamaguchi (Jr.)	 YCW
	 Myajah Johnson (Sr.)	 YL
	 Jack Keigher (Sr.)	 SW
	 Grace Russell (So.)	 PST
	 Sumayyah Ryan (So.)	 RN
	 AnDrea Taylor (Sr.)	 RW

Fox Lake (Grant)
	 Isabelle Ellington	 IG
	 Briseis Zequeida	 HW

Freeport (H.S.)
	 Salaiya Fleming (Sr.)	 FW
	 Kennadee Lind (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Mya Meighan (Sr.)	 NW
	 Evie Stingley (Sr.)	 YTD

Galena (H.S.)
	 Liliana Asta (So.)	 IG
	 Emma Blaum (Sr.)	 RN
	 Julia Dominiak (Jr.)	 HW
	 Julia Holland (Sr.)	 YCA
	 Madison Wild (Sr.)	 EC

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South)
	 Haley Wong	 RW

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
	 Katherine Schlueter (Jr.)	 HW

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
	 Meredith Bill (So.)	 EC
	 Sofia Cole (Jr.)	 FW
	 Anna Ivanov (So.)	 YCA
	 Kaitlyn Jiang (Jr.)	 ND
	 Kate Shambo (Jr.)	 HW
	 Riley Shankman (Sr.)	 EW
	 Zoha Suteria (So.)	 AD

Grayslake (North)
	 Jocelynn Krause Gonzalez (Sr.)	 EC-IG

Harrisburg
	 Francesca Messerschmidt (Sr.)	 NW

Herrin (H.S.)
	 Madisyn Ahne (Jr.)	 YCW
	 Jaci Bethel (Sr.)	 TV
	 Emmarie Bires (Jr.)	 RN
	 Trysta Charlet (Sr.)	 TV
	 Parker Coop (So.)	 YCA
	 Caden Green (Jr.)	 CE
	 Dani Patalano (Sr.)	 PST
	 Cadence Schuyler (Sr.)	 ND
	 Ashlyn Sims (Sr.)	 TV
	 Nevaeh Thetford (Sr.)	 EW

Hoffman Estates (Conant)
	 Alexa Orlowski (Jr.)	 YCW
	 Zehra Ozcan (Jr.)	 EW
	 Nate Polanco (Fr.)	 SW
	 Ria Trivedi (Jr.)	 IG

Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
	 Charlotte Castelan (Sr.)	 EC

Huntley
	 Ava Burns (Sr.)	 RN
	 Kaitlyn Busky (Sr.)	 SW
	 Taylor Casey (Sr.)	 TV
	 Alexis Davis (Jr.)	 HW
	 Ashley Foster (Sr.)	 YCW
	 Jessy Gone (Sr.)	 ND
	 Maya Hiermann (Jr.)	 AD
	 Jocelyn Jones (So.)	 TV
	 Will Mize (Jr.)	 TV
	 Nikolette Murphy (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Alyssa Olson (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Katie Walsh (Sr.)	 PST
	 Carrie Willig (Jr.)	 CE

Jerseyville (Jersey)
	 Reese Lorton (Jr.)	 FW
	 Merris McDuffie (Sr.)	 HW-ND

Johnsburg
	 Hope Klosowicz	 SW
	 Wynne Oeffling	 NW

Joliet (West)
	 Natalie Bartelt  (Sr.)	 HW
	 Killie Billings (So.)	 TV
	 Jaedynn Clark (Jr.)	 TV
	 Dalyla Martinez (So.)	 YCA
	 Molly Murdock-Schey (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Eli Pearson (Sr.)	 AD-EC
	 Alaina Potocki (So.)	 RN
	 Alih Rangel (Jr.)	 IG-YL
	 Aliyyah Uqdah (Sr.)	 TV
	 Bethany Yanchick (Jr.)	 YTD

Lake Zurich
	 Ayaan Hamid (Jr.)	 NW
	 Emma Harper (Sr.)	 CE-EW
	 Gurneer Sidhu (Sr.)	 RW

Lansing (Thornton Fractional South)
	 Jayden Cain (Sr.)	 PST

Lemont (H.S.)
	 Ella Murray (Sr.)	 ND
	 Tess O’Brien (Sr.)	 EC

Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
	 Ansh Aggarwal (Jr.)	 PST
	 Yumna Ali-Khan (Sr.)	 EW
	 Eshaam Bhattad (Jr.)	 CE
	 Timothy Bui (Jr.)	 ND
	 Jenny Huang (Sr.)	 IG
	 Satviki Inturi (Jr.)	 NW
	 Adi Jaiswal (Jr.)	 RW
	 Fiona Jin (Jr.)	 EC
	 Tej Kosaraju (Jr.)	 RN
	 Grace Sun (Sr.)	 YCW
	 Ava Winber (Sr.)	 YCA
	 Nicole Yao (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Elizabeth Yuan (Sr.)	 AD-YL
	 Lillian Zhou (Jr.)	 SW
	 Vivian Zhu (Sr.)	 YTD

Macon (Meridian)
	 Ryan Hubner (So.)	 YTD
	 Tara Reynolds (Sr.)	 YCW
	 Carson Ryan (So.)	 YTD
	 Connor Ryan (Sr.)	 IG

Maple Park (Kaneland)
	 Allison Breedlove (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Zoe Gannon (Jr.)	 AD
	 Elliot Krippelz (Sr.)	 ND-YL
	 Ava Lange (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Katie Pfotenhauer (Sr.)	 YCW
	 Sophie Ponce de Leon (Jr.)	 FW
	 Lizzy Sidman (Sr.)	 EW-YCA
	 Sarah Slattery (Jr.)	 PST
	 Kisella Valignota (Sr.)	 RN
	 Audrey Walker (Jr.)	 SW
	 Paige Whiteside (Sr.)	 CE

McHenry
	 Grace Bellavia (So.)	 PST
	 Rachel Kaminski (Sr.)	 AD-EC
	 Lydia Lawrence (Sr.)	 EW
	 Michalina Sotka (So.)	 RW
	 Aika Villa (So.)	 ND
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Minooka
	 Jillain Alsip (Jr.)	 YCA
	 Palmer Calvey (Jr.)	 PST
	 Savanna Kopstain (Sr.)	 IG
	 Alex Loucks (Sr.)	 RW
	 Bella Mireles (Fr.)	 YCW
	 Bryce Parker (Sr.)	 AD-EW
	 Mark Rodeghero (Jr.)	 FW
	 Hannah Sachtleben (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Rafael San Pedro (Sr.)	 YTD

Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
	 Nicole Antzcak (Sr.)	 EC
	 Abby Damasky (Jr.)	 IG
	 Nick Eyles (Sr.)	 TV
	 Amanda Feinberg (Jr.)	 FW
	 Mollie Kearns (Sr.)	 YCW
	 Danny Martinez (Sr.)	 CE
	 Dylan Maye (So.)	 RW
	 Brooke Michalczyk (Sr.)	 EW
	 Kenny Munao (Jr.)	 TV
	 PJ O’Grady (Sr.)	 SW
	 Stella Palm (So.)	 ND
	 Justin Peabody (Sr.)	 HW
	 Matthew Pulver (Jr.)	 TV
	 Sarah Stavnes (Sr.)	 YL

Naperville (Central)
	 Jay Deegan 	 FW
	 Jake Pfeiffer	 YL
	 Noah Rozek	 ND
	 Nolan Shen	 SW-YCA
	 Adeline Tse	 AD
	 Alice Wang	 IG

Naperville (North)
	 Anna Buescher (Jr.)	 TV
	 Jaelyn Karuna (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Cally Navarro (Sr.)	 TV
	 Olivia Norbut (Jr.)	 CE-HW
	 Maxcel Oasay (Sr.)	 RN
	 Bridget Ogan (Jr.)	 FW-IG
	 Sarah Riemer (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Elizabeth Rorvick (Jr.)	 TV
	 Claire Tanza (Sr.)	 EW

Normal (Community)
	 Brantley Dumas 	 YL
	 Charles Faulkner (Sr.)	 EC
	 Pranathi Ghanti	 TV
	 Bella Green (Jr.)	 NW-SW
	 Marielsie Iglesias 	 TV
	 Ben Kerber (Sr.)	 RN
	 Zachary Knox-Doyle	 TV
	 Abby Ruebush  (Sr.)	 HW

Normal (University)
	 Mariana Sanchez (Sr.)	 RW
	 Evy York (Sr.)	 NW

Oak Lawn (Community)
	 Omar Ali (Sr.)	 RN
	 Rawan Ali (So.)	 PST
	 Rizan Ali (Sr.)	 YL
	 Annabel Davison (Sr.)	 EW
	 Adan Dominguez (Sr.)	 HW
	 Yumn Elameer (Sr.)	 IG
	 Alessandra Gabriel  (Jr.)	 SW
	 Gabriel Gaidelis (Jr.)	 TV
	 Victoria Hartin (Sr.)	 TV
	 Sierra Knutsen (Sr.)	 YCA
	 Oluwasemilogo Oyekunle (Jr.)	 TV
	 Camila Ramirez (Jr.)	 YCW
	 Mia Reyes  (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Staci Sandquist (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Heather Sterling (Sr.)	 AD
	 Omar Tellez (Jr.)	 ND
	 Grace Tynski (Sr.)	 FW-RW

Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest)
	 Elianna Casselle	 CE
	 Sophia Lynn	 HW-RW
	 Alex Robinson Bellin	 ND
	 Grace Williams	 FW
	 Grace Zoloto	 EC

Oswego (East)
	 Jainey Anderson (Jr.)	 NW
	 Annabelle Locke (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Addison Matzelle (Sr.)	 HW
	 Ava Morales (Jr.)	 YL
	 Magdalena Morcarski (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Ariana Orozco (Jr.)	 YCA

Oswego (H.S.)
	 Kyle Allard (Sr.)	 PST
	 Jayden Doty (Jr.)	 TV
	 Austin Lamb (Sr.)	 CE
	 Chance Marlowe (Sr.)	 TV
	 Sasha Pankuch (Jr.)	 NW
	 Fionnuala Quinn (Jr.)	 EW

Palatine (Fremd)
	 Sonali Khanna (Jr.)	 RW
	 Brianna Wang (So.)	 FW

Palatine (H.S.)
	 Megan Cox (Sr.)	 AD
	 Tessa Faltinek (Fr.)	 SW
	 Sonia Jezierski (Sr.)	 YCA
	 Jalynn Martinez (Fr.)	 RN
	 Karim Melek (So.)	 HW-NW
	 Marissa Parchim  (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Tyler Schiavone 	 YCW
	 Natalie Steiger (Sr.)	 ND-YL
	 Siomara Valdez (Sr.)	 PST
	 Grace Wang (Jr.)	 YTD

Plainfield (Central)
	 Natalie Adelmann (Jr.)	 TV
	 Diego Cambray (Jr.)	 TV
	 Emma Cowden (Sr.)	 FW-ND
	 Hailey Fay (Jr.)	 IG
	 Tyler Ibarra (Jr.)	 SW
	 Brooke Plowman (Sr.)	 YCW
	 Nick Rees (Jr.)	 TV
	 Josh Thepsouvanh (Sr.)	 AD

Plainfield (East)
	 Mia Debelevich (Sr.)	 EW
	 Mia Graske (Sr.)	 FW
	 Emily Mendez (Jr.)	 IG
	 Frida Mora Garcia (Sr.)	 AD-EC
	 Shyla Munoz (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Isabella Ramirez (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Zaara Syeda (Jr.)	 YCW
	 Daniella Torres (Jr.)	 RW

Plainfield (North)
	 Dylan Budd (Sr.)	 RW-SW

Plainfield (South)
	 Alyssa Carino (Sr.)	 CE
	 Rachel Mackey (Sr.)	 FW
	 Ashley Mezewich (Sr.)	 NW

Richton Park (Rich Township)
	 Matthew Zavala	 AD

Rockford (East)
	 Nina Herbig (So.)	 YL

Roselle (Lake Park)
	 Moksh Majmudar	 SW

Schaumburg (H.S.)
	 Emma Jevtic (Sr.)	 TV
	 Trevor Mache (Sr.)	 PST
	 Elliana Malley	 TV
	 Josh Pashile (Sr.)	 RN
	 Nora Smith (Sr.)	 TV

Skokie (Niles North)
	 Quinn Graham (Sr.)	 SW
	 James Prizant (Jr.)	 CE
	 Aiden Stanciu (Sr.)	 NW

Skokie (Niles West)
	 Georgia Bexes (Sr.)	 FW
	 Khadija Khan (Jr.)	 SW
	 Fiona Rae (Jr.)	 EW

St. Charles (East)
	 Ava Brucal (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Yzabelle De Luna (Jr.)	 ND-YL
	 Nishi Patel (Sr.)	 CE
	 Sonali Shah (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Lauren Voigt (So.)	 NW

St. Charles (North)
	 Tess Arendt (So.)	 FW
	 Declan Brown (Sr.)	 TV
	 Max Fang (Sr.)	 TV
	 Natalie Hannah (Jr.)	 IG
	 Melanie Jandura (Jr.)	 RW-YCW
	 Alyssa Kave (Sr.)	 CE
	 Madelynn Konstant-Jedrzejczak	 YTD
	 Magen Kranz (So.)	 YCA
	 Tyler Moore (Sr.)	 NW-SW
	 Jadyn Murvine (So.)	 AD
	 Lincoln Pixton (So.)	 TV
	 Evangeline Wada (Fr.)	 YTD

Summit (Argo)
	 Kiera Brankin (So.)	 IG
	 Emily Carrera (Sr.)	 YCW
	 Daniel Gil (Sr.)	 YTD
	 Mia Gutierrez (So.)	 PST
	 Layla Hurwitz (So.)	 EC
	 Nathalie Madrigal (Sr.)	 YL
	 Maya Mavrenovic (Sr.)	 YCA
	 Natalia Stanibula (So.)	 RN
	 Diana Takuski (Sr.)	 YTD

Sycamore (H.S.)
	 Lucas Cahill (Jr.)	 TV
	 Kennedy McCoy (Jr.)	 TV
	 Adrian Springer (So.)	 TV

Taylorville
	 Milana Henson (Sr.)	 YL
	 Lillie Jones (So.)	 EW-RW
	 Madison King (So.)	 HW
	 Anthony Rivecco	 TV
	 Mylie Sims 	 TV

Urbana (H.S.)
	 Reuben Birdwell (Sr.)	 PST
	 Valentina Gonzalez-Ahuerma (So.)	
SW
	 Arelly Gutierrez (So.)	 ND-YL
	 Dante Kolak (Fr.)	 EW
	 Ruby Pittenger (So.)	 YCA

Washington
	 Crista Baker (Jr.)	 EW
	 Sam Blackburn (Sr.)	 EC
	 Emily Geisz (So.)	 RN
	 Annabelle Hiel (Jr.)	 CE
	 Madeleine James (So.)	 RW
	 Madelyn Robbins (Sr.)	 ND-YCW

West Chicago (H.S.)
	 Sebastian Alarcon (Sr.)	 RN
	 Sasha Baumgartner (Sr.)	 NW
	 Michael Birdsell (Sr.)	 RW
	 Dhanveer Gill (Sr.)	 EW
	 Brandon Heath (Sr.)	 TV
	 Ryley Salazar (Sr.)	 TV

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
	 Danielle Ferguson (Jr.)	 EC
	 Emily Slenicka 	 CE-HW

Wheeling
	 Jack Garcevic (Jr.)	 RN
	 Enelis Garcia (Jr.)	 HW
	 Jason Glassberg	 PST
	 Joshua Malvas (Jr.)	 TV
	 Carolyne Torrejon (Sr.)	 TV

Williamsville
	 Alaina Boehm (Jr.)	 CE
	 Ava Clatfelter (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Sophia Rock (Jr.)	 YTD
	 Olivia Weller (So.)	 PST

Yorkville (H.S.)
	 Dessa Massey (So.)	 YL
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Nialana Alailefaleula-Geralds	 Burbank (Reavis)
Brooke Bobbitt	 Downers Grove (North)
Megan Cox	 Palatine (H.S.)
Zoe Gannon	 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Maya Hiermann	 Huntley
Rachel Kaminski	 McHenry
Addasyn Kell	 Carterville
Grace Massey	 Alton (Sr.)
Sami McKenney	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Frida Mora Garcia	 Plainfield (East)
Jadyn Murvine	 St. Charles (North)
Palmer Norman	 Chicago (Payton)
Bryce Parker	 Minooka
Eli Pearson	 Joliet (West)
Kyle Rickman	 Buffalo Grove
Heather Sterling	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Zoha Suteria	 Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Josh Thepsouvanh	 Plainfield (Central)
Adeline Tse	 Naperville (Central)
Elizabeth Yuan	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Matthew Zavala	 Richton Park (Rich Township)

Eshaam Bhattad	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Alaina Boehm	 Williamsville
Alyssa Carino	 Plainfield (South)
Elianna Casselle	 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest)
Elliott Chung	 Arlington Heights (St. Viator)
Stella Cowan	 Alton (Sr.)
Caden Green	 Herrin (H.S.)
Emma Harper	 Lake Zurich
Annabelle Hiel	 Washington
Maya Homberg	 Downers Grove (South)
Alyssa Kave	 St. Charles (North)
Megha Khemka	 Chicago (Payton)
Austin Lamb	 Oswego (H.S.)
Danny Martinez	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Olivia Norbut	 Naperville (North)
Nishi Patel	 St. Charles (East)
James Prizant	 Skokie (Niles North)
Emily Slenicka 	 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Julia Towell	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Paige Whiteside	 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Carrie Willig	 Huntley

Editorial Writing
Yumna Ali-Khan	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Crista Baker	 Washington
Annabel Davison	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Mia Debelevich	 Plainfield (East)
Dhanveer Gill	 West Chicago (H.S.)
Emma Harper	 Lake Zurich
Benjamin Hayes	 Carterville
Lillie Jones	 Taylorville
Dante Kolak	 Urbana (H.S.)
Lydia Lawrence	 McHenry
Abraham Medina	 Burbank (Reavis)
Brooke Michalczyk	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Zehra Ozcan	 Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Bryce Parker	 Minooka
Fionnuala Quinn	 Oswego (H.S.)
Fiona Rae	 Skokie (Niles West)
Fernanda Romero	 Arlington Heights (St. Viator)
Riley Shankman	 Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Lizzy Sidman	 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Claire Tanza	 Naperville (North)
Nevaeh Thetford	 Herrin (H.S.)

Camila Alvarado	 Chicago (Payton)
Nicole Antzcak	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Meredith Bill	 Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Sam Blackburn	 Washington
Charlotte Castelan	 Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Sydney Chong	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Charles Faulkner	 Normal (Community)
Danielle Ferguson	 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Layla Hurwitz	 Summit (Argo)
Fiona Jin	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Rachel Kaminski	 McHenry
Jocelynn Krause Gonzalez	 Grayslake (North)
Alexa Martinez	 Aurora (East)
Marielle McCarvey	 Alton (Sr.)
Frida Mora Garcia	 Plainfield (East)
Tess O’Brien	 Lemont (H.S.)
Eli Pearson	 Joliet (West)
Colton Walls	 Belleville (West)
Madison Wild	 Galena (H.S.)
Ruijia Yang	 Barrington
Grace Zoloto	 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest)

Advertising

Copy Editing

Editorial Cartooning

Editorial Writing
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Liliana Asta	 Galena (H.S.)
Kiera Brankin	 Summit (Argo)
Abby Damasky	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Sophie Doering	 Alton (Sr.)
Yumn Elameer	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Isabelle Ellington	 Fox Lake (Grant)
Hailey Fay	 Plainfield (Central)
Diego Guzman	 Burbank (Reavis)
Natalie Hannah	 St. Charles (North)
Jenny Huang	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Veda Kommineni	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Savanna Kopstain	 Minooka
Jocelynn Krause Gonzalez	 Grayslake (North)
Emily Mendez	 Plainfield (East)
Bridget Ogan	 Naperville (North)
Alih Rangel	 Joliet (West)
Connor Ryan	 Macon (Meridian)
Maggie Stevenson	 Downers Grove (North)
Ria Trivedi	 Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Alice Wang	 Naperville (Central)
Emily Won	 Barrington

Anthony Addante	 Downers Grove (South)
Sydney Andrews	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Natalie Bartelt 	 Joliet (West)
Brianna Bielak	 Crete (C.-Monee)
Alexis Davis	 Huntley
Adan Dominguez	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Julia Dominiak	 Galena (H.S.)
Enelis Garcia	 Wheeling
Alexa Gola	 Chicago (Payton)
Madison King	 Taylorville
Sophia Lynn	 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest)
Addison Matzelle	 Oswego (East)
Merris McDuffie	 Jerseyville (Jersey)
Karim Melek	 Palatine (H.S.)
Olivia Norbut	 Naperville (North)
Justin Peabody	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Abby Ruebush 	 Normal (Community)
Katherine Schlueter	 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Kate Shambo	 Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Emily Slenicka 	 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Briseis Zequeida	 Fox Lake (Grant)

Tess Arendt	 St. Charles (North)
Georgia Bexes	 Skokie (Niles West)
Sofia Cole	 Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Emma Cowden	 Plainfield (Central)
Jay Deegan 	 Naperville (Central)
Amanda Feinberg	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Salaiya Fleming	 Freeport (H.S.)
Georgia Gaughan	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Audrey Gorey	 Downers Grove (North)
Mia Graske	 Plainfield (East)
Hannah Hoog	 Arlington Heights (St. Viator)
Reese Lorton	 Jerseyville (Jersey)
Rachel Mackey	 Plainfield (South)
Anshul Nadendla	 Barrington
Bridget Ogan	 Naperville (North)
Sophie Ponce de Leon	 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Emily Redden	 Belleville (West)
Mark Rodeghero	 Minooka
Grace Tynski	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Brianna Wang	 Palatine (Fremd)
Grace Williams	 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest)

Jainey Anderson	 Oswego (East)
Sasha Baumgartner	 West Chicago (H.S.)
Ava Boley	 Alton (Sr.)
Bella Green	 Normal (Community)
Ayaan Hamid	 Lake Zurich
Hannah Hoog	 Arlington Heights (St. Viator)
Satviki Inturi	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Mya Meighan	 Freeport (H.S.)
Karim Melek	 Palatine (H.S.)
Francesca Messerschmidt	 Harrisburg
Ashley Mezewich	 Plainfield (South)
Tyler Moore	 St. Charles (North)
Naomi Munoz	 Burbank (Reavis)
Wynne Oeffling	 Johnsburg
Pera Onal	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Sasha Pankuch	 Oswego (H.S.)
Madeleine Spanbauer	 Chicago (Payton)
Caitlin Spindler	 Downers Grove (South)
Aiden Stanciu	 Skokie (Niles North)
Lauren Voigt	 St. Charles (East)
Evy York	 Normal (University)

Feature Writing

Headline Writing

Infographics

News Writing
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Sebastian Alarcon	 West Chicago (H.S.)
Omar Ali	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Emmarie Bires	 Herrin (H.S.)
Sebastian Blanco	 Downers Grove (South)
Emma Blaum	 Galena (H.S.)
Ava Burns	 Huntley
Zach Cohn	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Leigha Cole	 Alton (Sr.)
Jack Garcevic	 Wheeling
Emily Geisz	 Washington
Ben Kerber	 Normal (Community)
Tej Kosaraju	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Jalynn Martinez	 Palatine (H.S.)
Maxcel Oasay	 Naperville (North)
Josh Pashile	 Schaumburg (H.S.)
Alaina Potocki	 Joliet (West)
Sumayyah Ryan	 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Jeremy Sims	 Burbank (Reavis)
Natalia Stanibula	 Summit (Argo)
Kisella Valignota	 Maple Park (Kaneland)

Ansh Aggarwal	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Rawan Ali	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Kyle Allard	 Oswego (H.S.)
Grace Bellavia	 McHenry
Reuben Birdwell	 Urbana (H.S.)
Vanja Bogdanovic	 Downers Grove (South)
Jayden Cain	 Lansing (Thornton Fractional South)
Palmer Calvey	 Minooka
Regan Eigenrauch	 Carterville
Jason Glassberg	 Wheeling
Ava Gusel	 Downers Grove (North)
Mia Gutierrez	 Summit (Argo)
Reyez Hangsleben	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Trevor Mache	 Schaumburg (H.S.)
Dani Patalano	 Herrin (H.S.)
Marcelo Pons Jurado	 Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Grace Russell	 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Sarah Slattery	 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Siomara Valdez	 Palatine (H.S.)
Katie Walsh	 Huntley
Olivia Weller	 Williamsville

Timothy Bui	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Emma Cowden	 Plainfield (Central)
Sabrina Crowley	 Downers Grove (South)
Yzabelle De Luna	 St. Charles (East)
Georgia Gaughan	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Jessy Gone	 Huntley
Arelly Gutierrez	 Urbana (H.S.)
Kaitlyn Jiang	 Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Elliot Krippelz	 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Ava Labianco	 Downers Grove (North)
Merris McDuffie	 Jerseyville (Jersey)
Ella Murray	 Lemont (H.S.)
Stella Palm	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Madelyn Robbins	 Washington
Alex Robinson Bellin	 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest)
Noah Rozek	 Naperville (Central)
Cadence Schuyler	 Herrin (H.S.)
Sophia Sherman	 Evanston (Twp.)
Natalie Steiger	 Palatine (H.S.)
Omar Tellez	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Aika Villa	 McHenry

Newspaper Design

Photo Story Telling

Radio News
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Saron Alem	 Chicago (Payton)
Owen Anderson	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Michael Birdsell	 West Chicago (H.S.)
Dylan Budd	 Plainfield (North)
Neha Doppalapudi	 Barrington
Grace Gibbons	 Alton (Sr.)
Adi Jaiswal	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Madeleine James	 Washington
Melanie Jandura	 St. Charles (North)
Lillie Jones	 Taylorville
Sonali Khanna	 Palatine (Fremd)
Alex Loucks	 Minooka
Sophia Lynn	 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest)
Dylan Maye	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Mariana Sanchez	 Normal (University)
Gurneer Sidhu	 Lake Zurich
Michalina Sotka	 McHenry
AnDrea Taylor	 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Daniella Torres	 Plainfield (East)
Grace Tynski	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Haley Wong	 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South)

Dylan Budd	 Plainfield (North)
Kaitlyn Busky	 Huntley
Tessa Faltinek	 Palatine (H.S.)
Alessandra Gabriel 	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Valentina Gonzalez-Ahuerma	 Urbana (H.S.)
Quinn Graham	 Skokie (Niles North)
Bella Green	 Normal (Community)
Tyler Ibarra	 Plainfield (Central)
Elise Judd	 Carterville
Jack Keigher	 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Zach Kennett	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Khadija Khan	 Skokie (Niles West)
Hope Klosowicz	 Johnsburg
Moksh Majmudar	 Roselle (Lake Park)
Tyler Moore	 St. Charles (North)
PJ O'Grady	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Nate Polanco	 Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Nolan Shen	 Naperville (Central)
Rebekah VonPlinsky	 Alton (Sr.)
Audrey Walker	 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Lillian Zhou	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)

Atticus Ball, Tennyson Rose and Maxwell Thrun	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Killie Billings, Aliyyah Uqdah and Jaedynn Clark	 Joliet (West)
Declan Brown, Lincoln Pixton and Max Fang	 St. Charles (North)
Anna Buescher, Elizabeth Rorvick and Cally Navarro	 Naperville (North)
Lucas Cahill, Adrian Springer and Kennedy McCoy	 Sycamore (H.S.)
Taylor Casey, Will Mize and Jocelyn Jones	 Huntley
William Elliott, Grace Stapleton and Micah Olson	 Downers Grove (South)
Jack Greenspan, Xavier Lipani and Spencer Smith	 Buffalo Grove
Brandon Heath and Ryley Salazar	 West Chicago (H.S.)
Marielsie Iglesias , Zachary Knox-Doyle and Pranathi Ghanti	 Normal (Community)
Rayan Lahlou-Nabil, John Baratta and Sarai Quintanar	 Elmwood Park
Joshua Malvas and Carolyne Torrejon	 Wheeling
Chance Marlowe and Jayden Doty	 Oswego (H.S.)
Kenny Munao, Matthew Pulver and Nick Eyles	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Oluwasemilogo Oyekunle, Victoria Hartin and Gabriel Gaidelis	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Nick Rees, Natalie Adelmann and Diego Cambray	 Plainfield (Central)
Anthony Rivecco and Mylie Sims 	 Taylorville
Ashlyn Sims, Jaci Bethel and Trysta Charlet	 Herrin (H.S.)
Nora Smith, Emma Jevtic and Elliana Malley	 Schaumburg (H.S.)
Rohan Soorya, Sarah Fitzgerald and Anna Gustafson	 Barrington
Nick Vana, Marcin Wojciak and Diego Mora	 Burbank (Reavis)
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Jillain Alsip	 Minooka
Hailey Bolen	 Carterville
Juliana Conyer	 Downers Grove (South)
Parker Coop	 Herrin (H.S.)
Julia Holland	 Galena (H.S.)
Anna Ivanov	 Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Sonia Jezierski	 Palatine (H.S.)
Sierra Knutsen	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Magen Kranz	 St. Charles (North)
Dalyla Martinez	 Joliet (West)
Maya Mavrenovic	 Summit (Argo)
Rylee Noffsinger	 Evanston (Twp.)
Ariana Orozco	 Oswego (East)
Kate Peterson	 Downers Grove (North)
Ruby Pittenger	 Urbana (H.S.)
Fernanda Romero	 Arlington Heights (St. Viator)
Kyra Sarantopoulos	 Barrington
Nolan Shen	 Naperville (Central)
Lizzy Sidman	 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Logan Szymanski	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Ava Winber	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)

Madisyn Ahne	 Herrin (H.S.)
Emily Carrera	 Summit (Argo)
Juliana Conyer	 Downers Grove (South)
Ashley Foster	 Huntley
Amy Grill	 Evanston (Twp.)
Veronica Hamaguchi	 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Simone Hoger	 Downers Grove (North)
Melanie Jandura	 St. Charles (North)
Mollie Kearns	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Bella Mireles	 Minooka
Alexa Orlowski	 Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Daniel Pashkow	 Barrington
Katie Pfotenhauer	 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Brooke Plowman	 Plainfield (Central)
Camila Ramirez	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Tara Reynolds	 Macon (Meridian)
Madelyn Robbins	 Washington
Tyler Schiavone 	 Palatine (H.S.)
Grace Sun	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Zaara Syeda	 Plainfield (East)
Logan Szymanski	 Edwardsville (H.S.)

Rizan Ali	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Lily Cleary	 Downers Grove (North)
Yzabelle De Luna	 St. Charles (East)
Brantley Dumas 	 Normal (Community)
Arelly Gutierrez	 Urbana (H.S.)
Milana Henson	 Taylorville
Nina Herbig	 Rockford (East)
Myajah Johnson	 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Veda Kommineni	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Elliot Krippelz	 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Nathalie Madrigal	 Summit (Argo)
Dessa Massey	 Yorkville (H.S.)
Ava Morales	 Oswego (East)
Carly Peuterbaugh	 Alton (Sr.)
Jake Pfeiffer	 Naperville (Central)
Alih Rangel	 Joliet (West)
Dianna Rosillo	 Evergreen Park
Sarah Stavnes	 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Natalie Steiger	 Palatine (H.S.)
Elizabeth Yuan	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)

Yearbook Theme Development
Naomi Alemayehu and Phoebe Schwab	 Evanston (Twp.)
Marta Babiy and Milana Podlinevas	 Buffalo Grove
Allison Breedlove and Ava Lange	 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Daniel Gil and Diana Takuski	 Summit (Argo)
Kennadee Lind and Evie Stingley	 Freeport (H.S.)
Max Mitskiavitchious and Sasha Bottger	 Downers Grove (North)
Colleen Moore and Izzy Robinson	 Edwardsville (H.S.)
Magdalena Morcarski and Annabelle Locke	 Oswego (East)
Shyla Munoz and Isabella Ramirez	 Plainfield (East)
Molly Murdock-Schey and Bethany Yanchick	 Joliet (West)
Alyssa Olson and Nikolette Murphy	 Huntley
Sarah Riemer and Jaelyn Karuna	 Naperville (North)
Sophia Rock and Ava Clatfelter	 Williamsville
Carson Ryan and Ryan Hubner	 Macon (Meridian)
Rafael San Pedro and Hannah Sachtleben	 Minooka
Staci Sandquist and Mia Reyes 	 Oak Lawn (Community)
Sonali Shah and Ava Brucal	 St. Charles (East)
Makenna Strowmatt and Bel Springman	 Alton (Sr.)
Evangeline Wada and Madelynn Konstant-Jedrzejczak	 St. Charles (North)
Grace Wang and Marissa Parchim 	 Palatine (H.S.)
Vivian Zhu and Nicole Yao	 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)

Yearbook Caption Writing

Yearbook Copy Writing

Yearbook Layout: Double-Page Spread

Yearbook Theme Development




